„Innovation in motion”
Bervina Kft. • H-2151 Fót, Bánki Donát utca 3. • Tel.:+36-1-273-04-37 • bervina@bervina.com 19
Type Application sample Pitch
(mm)
Length
(mm) Width (mm) Cord rein-
forcement
Material of
the basic
belt
Color of the
basic belt
Construction of
PU basic belt
T5-455 + 3G 5 455 max 65 steel / kevlar PU blue cord s. inside
T10-630 + 6G Rovema / Kopas 10 630 25, 28, 30, 50 kevlar / glass PU / rubber red-brown / black cord s. outside
T10-630 + 4G 10 630 max 50 kevlar / glass PU / rubber red-brown / black cord s. outside
T10-660 + 3G SZCS-25 10 660 max 50 steel / glass PU / rubber natur / black cord s. inside
T10-700 + 6G Wolf 10 700 max 50 kevlar PU red-brown cord s. inside
T10-720 + 6G Altopack 10 720 max 40 glass rubber black -
T10-780 + 6G Rovema 10 780 max 50 kevlar PU red-brown cord s. outside
T10-920 + 6G 10 920 max 50 kevlar PU red-brown cord s. outside
T10-920 + 3.5G Bosch 10 920 50 kevlar PU red-brown cord s. outside
225L + 6G Hassia 9,525 571,5 25,4 glass rubber black -
240L + 6G 9,525 609,6 max 50 kevlar / glass PU / rubber red-brown / black cord s. inside
255 L + 6G FMC 700, Simionate 9,525 647,7 max 40 kevlar / glass PU / rubber red-brown / black cord s. inside